—
MANUAL
Current transformers
Universal Motor Controller UMC100.3
Characteristics
• CT4L185R/4, CT4L310R/4, CT5L500R/4, CT5L850R/4 three-phase current transformers for usage with UMC and  nominal
motor currents > 63 A
• Only four types for Ie up to 850 A

—
Order data
Type   Rated primary current range Ie   Order code
CT4L185R/4 60 … 185 A AC 1SAJ929500R0185
CT4L310R/4 150 … 310 A AC 1SAJ929500R0310
CT5L500R/4 200 … 500 A AC 1SAJ929501R0500
CT5L850R/4 400 … 850 A AC 1SAJ929501R0850
—
General
2 CU R R E NT TR A N S FO R M E R S M A N UA L
—